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1.  (Sul-R:622)
2. Mine Gold (Sul-R:1025)
3. Lt. Brown (Sul-R:1170)
4. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
5. Lt. Putty (Sul-R:1229)
6. Lipstick (Sul-R:561)
7. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)

Fluffy_christmas_bears_01-5x7.dst
5.02x5.00 inches; 9,993 stitches

7 thread changes; 7 colors

1.  (Sul-R:622)
2. Spice (Sul-R:562)
3. Lt. Putty (Sul-R:1229)
4. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
5. Lipstick (Sul-R:561)
6. Lt. Brown (Sul-R:1170)
7. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)

Fluffy_christmas_bears_02-5x7.dst
5.00x5.55 inches; 14,128 stitches

7 thread changes; 7 colors

1.  (Sul-R:622)
2. Lt. Putty (Sul-R:1229)
3. Mine Gold (Sul-R:1025)
4. Lipstick (Sul-R:561)
5. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
6. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
7. Lt. Teal (Sul-R:1045)
8. Lt. Brown (Sul-R:1170)
9. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)

Fluffy_christmas_bears_03-5x7.dst
4.99x5.11 inches; 12,173 stitches

9 thread changes; 9 colors

1.  (Sul-R:622)
2. Lt. Putty (Sul-R:1229)
3. Mine Gold (Sul-R:1025)
4. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
5. Lipstick (Sul-R:561)
6. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
7. Lt. Brown (Sul-R:1170)
8. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)

Fluffy_christmas_bears_04-5x7.dst
5.00x5.47 inches; 10,560 stitches

8 thread changes; 8 colors

1. Lt. Putty (Sul-R:1229)
2.  (Sul-R:622)
3. Mine Gold (Sul-R:1025)
4. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
5. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
6. Lipstick (Sul-R:561)
7. Lt. Brown (Sul-R:1170)
8. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)

Fluffy_christmas_bears_05-5x7.dst
7.00x4.89 inches; 21,673 stitches

8 thread changes; 8 colors

1. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
2. Lt. Putty (Sul-R:1229)
3.  (Sul-R:622)
4. Spice (Sul-R:562)
5. Lipstick (Sul-R:561)
6. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
7. Lt. Brown (Sul-R:1170)
8. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)

Fluffy_christmas_bears_06-5x7.dst
5.00x6.72 inches; 10,806 stitches

8 thread changes; 8 colors

1. Lipstick (Sul-R:561)
2. Lt. Teal (Sul-R:1045)
3. Lt. Putty (Sul-R:1229)
4.  (Sul-R:622)
5. Orange Yellow (Sul-R:1065)
6. Mine Gold (Sul-R:1025)
7. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
8. Lt. Brown (Sul-R:1170)
9. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)

Fluffy_christmas_bears_07-5x7.dst
5.70x5.00 inches; 12,558 stitches

9 thread changes; 9 colors

1. Lt. Teal (Sul-R:1045)
2. Lipstick (Sul-R:561)
3. Lt. Putty (Sul-R:1229)
4.  (Sul-R:622)
5. Spice (Sul-R:562)
6. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
7. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
8. Lt. Brown (Sul-R:1170)
9. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)

Fluffy_christmas_bears_08-5x7.dst
4.70x6.00 inches; 12,547 stitches

9 thread changes; 9 colors
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1. Lt. Putty (Sul-R:1229)
2.  (Sul-R:622)
3. Spice (Sul-R:562)
4. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
5. Lipstick (Sul-R:561)
6. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
7. Lt. Brown (Sul-R:1170)
8. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)

Fluffy_christmas_bears_09-5x7.dst
5.98x4.99 inches; 13,348 stitches

8 thread changes; 8 colors

1. Lipstick (Sul-R:561)
2. Lt. Putty (Sul-R:1229)
3. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
4. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
5.  (Sul-R:622)
6. Mine Gold (Sul-R:1025)
7. Lt. Teal (Sul-R:1045)
8. Lt. Brown (Sul-R:1170)

Fluffy_christmas_bears_10-5x7.dst
5.00x6.17 inches; 11,729 stitches

8 thread changes; 8 colors

1. Lt. Teal (Sul-R:1045)
2. Lt. Putty (Sul-R:1229)
3.  (Sul-R:622)
4. Spice (Sul-R:562)
5. Mine Gold (Sul-R:1025)
6. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
7. Lipstick (Sul-R:561)
8. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
9. Lt. Brown (Sul-R:1170)

Fluffy_christmas_bears_11-5x7.dst
5.00x5.29 inches; 14,259 stitches

9 thread changes; 9 colors

1. Lt. Putty (Sul-R:1229)
2.  (Sul-R:622)
3. Mine Gold (Sul-R:1025)
4. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
5. Lipstick (Sul-R:561)
6. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
7. Lt. Brown (Sul-R:1170)

Fluffy_christmas_bears_12-5x7.dst
4.99x6.71 inches; 14,474 stitches

7 thread changes; 7 colors


